90 Degree Elbows - Female/Female
Tube Outside
Diameter (inch) Order Code Std Pack
1/4" REN006 10
3/8" REN010 10
1/2" REN013 10
5/8" REN016 10
3/4" REN019 10
7/8" REN022 10
1" REN025 10
1 1/8" REN029 10
1 1/4" REN032 10
1 3/8" REN035 10
1 1/2" REN038 10
1 5/8" REN041 10
2" REN050 4
2 1/8" REN054 4
2 1/2" REN065 4
2 5/8" REN067 2
3" REN076 2
3 1/8" REN079 1
4" REN100 1
90 Degree Elbows - Short Radius - Female/Female
Tube Outside
Diameter (inch) Order Code Std Pack
1/2" REN013S 10
5/8" REN016S 10
3/4" REN019S 10
7/8" REN022S 10
1" REN025S 10
1 1/8" REN029S 10
1 1/4" REN032S 10
1 3/8" REN035S 10
1 1/2" REN038S 10
1 5/8" REN041S 10
2 1/8" REN054S 4
2 5/8" REN067S 2
3" REN076S 2
3 1/8" REN079S 1
4 1/8" REN105S 1
Copper Refrigeration Fittings to ASME B16.22
to suit ASTM B280 and AS/NZS1571 refrigeration tube
Page 1 of 7
Copper Refrigeration Fittings to ASME B16.22
to suit ASTM B280 and AS/NZS1571 refrigeration tube
90 Degree Reducing Elbows - Female/Female
Tube Outside
Diameter (inch) Order Code Std Pack
3/4" x 1/2" REN01913 10
1" x 3/4" REN02519 10
90 Degree Bends - Male/Female
Tube Outside
Diameter (inch) Order Code Std Pack
3/8" RBN010 10

Tees - Equal - Female/Female/Female
Tube Outside
Diameter (inch) Order Code Std Pack
1/4" RTE006 10
5/16" RTE008 10
3/8" RTE010 10
1/2" RTE013 10
5/8" RTE016 10
3/4" RTE019 10
7/8" RTE022 10
1" RTE025 10
1 1/8" RTE029 10
1 1/4" RTE032 10
1 3/8" RTE035 10
1 1/2" RTE038 10
1 5/8" RTE041 5
2" RTE050 4
2 1/8" RTE054 3
2 5/8" RTE067 2
3" RTE076 2
3 1/8" RTE079 -
Page 3 of 7
Copper Refrigeration Fittings to ASME B16.22
to suit ASTM B280 and AS/NZS1571 refrigeration tube
Tees - Reducing - Female/Female/Female
Tube Outside
Diameter (inch) Order Code Std Pack
5/16 x 5/16 x 1/4 RTR0080806 10
3/8 x 3/8 x 1/4 RTR0101006 10
1/2 x 1/2 x 1/4 RTR0131306 10
1/2 x 1/2 x 3/8 RTR0131310 10
5/8 x 5/8 x 3/8 RTR0161610 10
5/8 x 5/8 x 1/2 RTR0161613 10
3/4 x 3/4 x 3/8 RTR0191910 10
3/4 x 3/4 x 1/2 RTR0191913 10
3/4 x 3/4 x 5/8 RTR0191916 10
7/8 x 7/8 x 1/2 RTR0222213 10
7/8 x 7/8 x 5/8 RTR0222216 10
1 x 1 x 1/2 RTR0252513 10
1 x 1 x 3/4 RTR0252519 10
1 1/8 x 1 1/8 x 5/8 RTR0292916 10
1 1/8 x 1 1/8 x 7/8 RTR0292922 10
1 3/8 x 1 3/8 x 5/8 RTR0353516 10
1 3/8 x 1 3/8 x 7/8 RTR0353522 10
1 3/8 x 1 3/8 x 1 1/8 RTR0353529 10
1 5/8 x 1 5/8 x 5/8 RTR0414116 10
1 5/8 x 1 5/8 x 7/8 RTR0414122 10
1 5/8 x 1 5/8 x 1 1/8 RTR0414129 10
1 5/8 x 1 5/8 x 1 3/8 RTR0414135 10
2 1/8 x 2 1/8 x 5/8 RTR0545416 5
2 1/8 x 2 1/8 x 7/8 RTR0545422 5
2 1/8 x 2 1/8 x 1 1/8 RTR0545429 5
2 1/8 x 2 1/8 x 1 3/8 RTR0545435 5
2 1/8 x 2 1/8 x 1 5/8 RTR0545441 5
2 5/8 x 2 5/8 x 1 1/8 RTR0676729 3
2 5/8 x 2 5/8 x 1 3/8 RTR0676735 3
2 5/8 x 2 5/8 x 1 5/8 RTR0676741 3
3 1/8 x 3 1/8 x 1 5/8 RTR0797941 3
P Traps - Female/Female
Tube Outside
Diameter (inch) Order Code Std Pack
5/8" RPT016 5